8
L
1188 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
8L EVH Fluorescent
Hand Lamps & Work Lights
Cl. I, Div. 1 and 2, Groups C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G
Cl. II, Div. 2, Groups F, G

EVH2625E T6 C, D T6 E, F, G
EVH2650E T6 C, D T6 E, F, G
Ordering Information:
EVH Fluorescent Work Lights
Line Voltage Watts
Cord
Length (ft.) Lamp Type Cat. #
60 Hz
120 15 25 ft. F15T8 EVH1525
120 15 50 ft. F15T8 EVH1550
EVH Fluorescent Hand Lamps (with Magnetic
Ballast in Cord)
Line Voltage Watts
Cord
Length (ft.) Lamp Type Cat. #
60 Hz
120 13 25 ft. F13TT EVH1325
120 13 50 ft. F13TT EVH1350
120 26 25 ft. F26DTT EVH2625
120 26 50 ft. F26DTT EVH2650
50 Hz
220 13 25 ft. F13TT EVH1325/220 50
220 13 50 ft. F13TT EVH1350/220 50
220 26 25 ft. F26DTT EVH2625/220 50
220 26 50 ft. F26DTT EVH2650/220 50
EVH Fluorescent Hand Lamps (with Electronic
Ballast in Handle)